

POCSO-55/2020
CNR NO-WBUD01-002404-2020
J.O. CODE NO-WB00267

Order No-24

Dated-24.09.2021

Today is fixed for production of the accuseds Monigopal Das and Dipak Barman, ER of W/A and W/P/A against the accused Bikash Das and Filing appointment letter by the Ld. Special P.P. Sri Ajoy Kumar Das and hearing of the bail petition.

Accuseds Monigopal Das and Dipak Barman are produced through VC.

No ER of W/A and W/P/A against the accused Bikash Das is received today.

No appointment letter by the Ld. Special P.P. Sri Ajoy Kumar Das has been filed this day.

None moves.

The case is adjourned thgis day.

Fix-**25.11.2021** for production of the accuseds Monigopal Das and Dipak Barman, ER of W/A and W/P/A against the accused Bikash Das and Filing appointment letter by the Ld. Special P.P. Sri Ajoy Kumar Das and hearing of the bail petition.

D/c by me,

Judge, Special Court(POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court(POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.