

POCSO-55/2020
CNR NO-WBUD01-002404-2020
J.O. CODE NO-WB00766

Order No-31
Dated-10.05.2022

The regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for production of the accuseds Monigopal Das and Dipak Barman, filing appointment letter and supply of copy.

Accuseds Monigopal Das and Dipak Barman are produced physically.

No appointment letter is filed this day.

None moves.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix-**22.06.2022** for production of the accuseds Monigopal Das and Dipak Barman, filing appointment letter and supply of copy .

To-date for production.

D/c by me,

Judge, Special Court(POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court(POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.